Latvia Trophy 2023

International Figure Skating Competition
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Latvian Skating Association

08.12.2023-10.12.2023

Riga, Latvia

Preliminary Timeschedule

Friday 08. December

12.45

15.05
17.30
19.30
20.30

INTERCLUB

Advanced Novice GIRLS and BOYS SHORT PROGRAM
1SU

Junior WOMEN SHORT PROGRAM

WOMEN SHORT PROGRAM

MEN SHORT PROGRAM

Junior MEN SHORT PROGRAM

Saturday 09. December

10.40

13.50
17.00
19.05
20.30

INTERCLUB

Advanced Novice GIRLS and BOYS FREE SKATING
1SU

Junior WOMEN FREE SKATING

WOMEN FREE SKATING

MEN FREE SKATING

Junior MEN FREE SKATING




